
Venlo/A61/Duitsland to Merishausen 562km

Venlo/A61/Duitsland to Merishausen 562km
From: Venlo/A61/Duitsland To: Merishausen

Driving Distance: 562,3 kilometres Time: 5 hours, 43 minutes
 

 
 

Time Distance Instruction

6:00 0,0  1   Depart Venlo/A61/Duitsland [A61 5915, Venlo, Nederland] on A61 (South) for 78,9 km

6:37 78,9 Merge onto A1 [A61] for 5,0 km

6:40 83,9 At Exit 109, keep STRAIGHT onto A61 [E31] for 239,2 km

8:38 323,1 Road name changes to Local road(s) for 0,9 km

8:39 324,1 Merge onto A6 [E50] for 6,3 km

8:42 330,3 At Exit 31, keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,2 km towards A5 / Heidelberg / Basel / Karlsruhe

8:42 330,5 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto A5 [E35] for 15,5 km towards A5 / Basel / Karlsruhe

8:49 346,1 At Exit 42, keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,3 km towards B35 / Bruchsal / Bretten / Germersheim / Karlsdorf-Neuthard

8:49 346,3 Keep LEFT to stay on Ramp for 0,3 km

8:50 346,7 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto B35 [Nordumgehung] for 1,7 km towards B35 / Bruchsal

8:51 348,4 Bear RIGHT (South) onto Ramp for 0,2 km

8:51 348,6 Bear LEFT (South) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

8:52 348,7 Turn RIGHT (South) onto L556 for 0,7 km

8:52 349,4 Turn LEFT (East) onto L618 [Kammerforststraße] for 2,1 km
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8:55 351,4 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto Bahnhofstraße for 0,2 km

8:56 351,6 Bear RIGHT (South) onto Bahnhofsplatz for 0,2 km

8:57 351,8
 2   At Bahnhof Bruchsal [Bahnhofsplatz 76646, Bruchsal, Deutschland, Tel: +49 11861], stay on Bahnhofsplatz (South) for 
30 m

8:57 351,8 Keep STRAIGHT onto Bahnhofsplatz [Prinz-Wilhelm-straße] for 0,2 km

8:57 352,0 Road name changes to Prinz-Wilhelm-straße for 0,6 km

8:59 352,6 Turn LEFT (North-East) onto B3 [Karlsruher Straße] for 0,2 km

9:00 352,8 Turn RIGHT (South-East) onto B35 [Stuttgarter Straße] for 12,8 km

9:11 365,6 Keep STRAIGHT onto B293 [B35] for 3,4 km

9:13 369,0 Turn LEFT (North-East) onto Ramp for 0,2 km

9:14 369,2 Turn RIGHT (South-West) onto B294 [Heilbronner Straße] for 0,7 km

9:15 369,9 Turn RIGHT (West) onto B294 [Weisshofer Straße] for 0,8 km

9:16 370,7 Turn LEFT (South-East) onto B294 [Pforzheimer Straße] for 16,4 km

9:32 387,1 Turn LEFT (East) onto B294 [Hohenzollernstraße] for 0,4 km

9:33 387,5 Turn RIGHT (South) onto B294 [Christophallee] for 0,5 km

9:34 388,0 Merge onto B10 [B294] for 30 m

9:34 388,0 Keep LEFT onto Bahnhofplatz for 30 m

9:34 388,1 Road name changes to B463 [Schlossberg] for 0,5 km

9:34 388,6 Bear RIGHT (West) onto Am Waisenhausplatz for 0,2 km

9:35 388,8  3   At Pforzheim, return East on Am Waisenhausplatz for 0,2 km

9:36 389,0 Keep RIGHT onto Local road(s) for 50 m

9:36 389,0 Turn RIGHT (South) onto B463 [Deimlingstraße] for 0,3 km

9:37 389,3 Turn RIGHT (West) onto B463 [Calwer Straße] for 1,2 km

9:39 390,5 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto B463 [Hirsauer Straße] for 18,2 km

9:59 408,7  4   At Bad Liebenzell, stay on B463 [Wilhelmstraße] (South) for 0,1 km

9:59 408,8 Turn LEFT (East) onto L343 [Kurhausdamm] for 13,2 km

10:14 422,0 Turn RIGHT (South) onto L1182 [Merklinger Straße] for 0,1 km

10:14 422,1 Turn RIGHT (West) onto L1182 [Grabenstraße] for 0,5 km

10:15 422,6 Turn LEFT (South-East) onto L1182 [Herrenberger Straße] for 8,7 km

10:22 431,3 Bear LEFT (East) onto L1183 [Döffinger Straße] for 1,8 km

10:25 433,1 Turn LEFT (North) onto Local road(s) for 10 m

10:25 433,1 Take Ramp onto B464 for 1,3 km

10:26 434,4 Keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,1 km towards A81 / Stuttgart / Singen

10:26 434,5 Keep LEFT to stay on Ramp for 0,7 km towards A81 / Stuttgart / Singen

10:26 435,2 Keep LEFT to stay on Ramp for 0,3 km

10:27 435,5 Keep RIGHT to stay on Ramp for 0,4 km towards A81 / Stuttgart

10:27 435,9 Keep RIGHT to stay on Ramp for 0,4 km towards B464 / Sindelfingen-West / Böblingen-Hulb

10:27 436,3 Keep RIGHT to stay on Ramp for 0,4 km towards A81 / Herrenberg / Singen

10:27 436,7  5   At A81, stay on Ramp (South-West) for 0,4 km towards A81 / Singen

10:28 437,1 Merge onto A81 [E41] for 101,4 km
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11:15 538,6 At Exit 38, keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,3 km towards B311 / Geisingen / Blumberg / Immendingen / B31

11:15 538,9 Turn LEFT (South-West) onto B311 for 0,6 km

11:16 539,5 Turn LEFT (South) onto L191 for 0,2 km

11:16 539,7 Bear RIGHT (East) onto L185 for 6,1 km

11:21 545,8 Turn LEFT (South-East) onto K5923 for 0,2 km

11:22 546,0 Turn RIGHT (South-West) onto K5924 for 2,0 km

11:24 548,0 Road name changes to K6137 for 4,5 km

11:29 552,5 Keep STRAIGHT onto K6137 [Leipferdinger Straße] for 0,3 km

11:29 552,9 Turn LEFT (North-East) onto L224 [K6137] for 0,1 km

11:30 553,0 Keep STRAIGHT onto K6137 [Ludwig-Gerer-straße] for 0,5 km

11:31 553,5 Keep STRAIGHT onto K6137 [Schwarzwaldstraße] for 1,2 km

11:32 554,7 Bear RIGHT (South) onto K6137 for 1,7 km

11:34 556,4 Turn LEFT to stay on K6137 for 1,3 km

11:35 557,7 Keep STRAIGHT onto K6137 [Hauptstraße] for 0,9 km

11:36 558,6 Turn RIGHT (West) onto K6137 [Schlauchstraße] for 1,1 km

11:39 559,7 Turn LEFT (South) onto K6138 [Schlauchstraße] for 0,2 km

11:40 559,9 Entering Switzerland

11:40 559,9 Road name changes to Hauptstrasse for 2,4 km

11:43 562,3  6   Arrive Merishausen
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